
9 : 0 0  –  1 1 : 3 0

The Hipster Breakfast

The Breakfast Ciabatta

Waffles

Eggs Benedict Eggs Royale

£10.25

£6.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.50

£9.25

£1.95 

£1.75

£2.50

£10.95

Vegan (VE) and gluten free (GF) options available.


Please speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

Eggs on toast 

Mushrooms on toast 

Breakfast Extras 

B r e a k fa s t

Daisy’s Full English £11.25
Pork sausage, two strips of bacon, grilled 

tomato, sautéed mushrooms, hash brown, 

baked beans, two fried eggs & toast

Toasted english muffin topped with two 

soft poached eggs with ham & rich 

Hollandaise sauce

Toasted buttered BH24 sourdough topped 

with two poached, scrambled, or fried eggs

Toasted buttered BH24 sourdough topped 

with sautéed mushrooms in light spinach  

& basil pesto sauce



+ two soft poached eggs £1.75

Toasted BH24 sourdough, two poached 

eggs, smashed Avocado with lime and 

parsley

Bacon, sausage, black pudding, meat-free 

sausage, hash browns



Grilled tomato, sautéed mushrooms, 

sautéed spinach,  smashed avocado,


baked beans, eggs



Smoked Salmon

Toasted and buttered ciabatta roll filled 

with any 2 of our delicious breakfast 

extras.(see below, smoked salmon 

excluded)

Two hot waffles served with delicious 

Nutella & banana

Toasted english muffin topped with two 

soft poached eggs with smoked salmon & 

rich Hollandaise sauce

Daisy’s Plant-based Full English £10.95
Meat-and-gluten-free sausages, grilled 

tomato, sautéed mushrooms, hash brown, 

baked beans, smashed avocado & toast



L I G H T  L U N C H
1 2 : 0 0  –  1 5 : 0 0

F R E S H LY  M A D E  S A N DW I C H E S  &  TOA S T I E S

See our board for today’s specials

Tuna Melt
BH24 sourdough filled with tuna mayo, 


Monterey jack cheese, tomato

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Toastie

Open Smoked Salmon 

Bacon, brie & cranberry sauce served 


 on BH24 sourdough 

Smoked salmon served on a slice of 

sourdough with cucumber slices, cream 

cheese & pea shoots

Classic Croque Monsier

Reuben Sandwich

Butternut Squash Salad

Layers of sliced ham & cheese, filled &


topped with thick cheese béchamel sauce 

then baked in the oven

Sauerkraut, beef pastrami, gherkins & 

Emmental cheese with a medium spicy 

sauce

Roasted butternut squash, puy lentils, 

with a feta & balsamic dressing


Salmon & Spinach Croque Madame
A rich béchamel & spinach sauce, 

topped with smoked salmon and 

a fried egg

With fresh BH24  sourdough & butter
Traditional Ploughman’s
Coastal cheddar, gammon ham, gherkins, 

chutney, apple, salad & fresh bread 

Homemade Soup of the Day

Rustic Fries

Halloumi Fries

Add cheese

with sweet chilli sauce

Mug of Soup

Add soup to your sandwich

£10.25

£10.25

£12.00

£11.75

£11.75

£11.50

£12.25

£11.75£7.00

£4.50

£5.50

£1.00
£2.95A D D  A  M U G  O F  S O U P

S I D E S

Vegan (VE) and gluten free (GF) options available.


Please speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.



L IGH T  BIT E S
Ava i l a b l e  9 a m  -  4 p m

A FT E R N O O N  T E A S
Fro m  2 p m  -  p re - b o o k i n g  o n l y.

Daisy’s Afternoon Tea
Selection of sandwiches (ham salad, cream 

cheese & cucumber and smoked salmon & 

rocket), fruit scone with cream & jam, 

selection of cakes (Bakewell, Coffee cake & 

chocolate brownie with tea and coffee) 

Luxury Afternoon Tea
Selection of sandwiches, choice of scone, 

choice of cakes and bakes with tea, coffee 

and a glass of Prosecco

2 Slices of Toast (GF)
With butter

Toasted Teacake (VE)
With butter

 2 Slices of Sourdough
With butter

Add something extra
Nutella, Strawberry Jam, Marmite  

or Marmalade

Slice of Freshly-made Cake
Slice of Handmade Bakes and Slices

Cheese Scone 
With butter

With cheese and chutney 

Fruit Scone
With butter (GF)

With cream and jam (GF)

Viennese Whirl
Shortbread

Chocolate chip 

£23.50pppp

p

£18.20

£3.00

£3.00

£3.40

50

£3.95
£3.45

£3.80
£4.95

£3.80
£4.95

£4.00
 £2.75
£2.30

daisyteagarden.co.uk

C A K E S &  BA K E S
S e e  o u r  b o a rd  fo r  ex t ra - s p e c i a l  t re a t s

Vegan (VE) and gluten free (GF) options available.


Please speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.



CO FFE E
Pro u d l y  s e r v i n g  awa rd -w i n n i n g  

B o m o  co f fe e

SE T L E Y R ID GE  W IN E S

S e t l ey  R i d ge  Vi n eya rd  i s  a  fa m i l y- r u n  

b u s i n e ss ;  Pa u l  &  H a l ey  g row  t h e  g ra p e s ,  

m a ke  t h e  w i n e  a n d  d o  t h e  b o t t l i n g  o n  s i te

P ROSSECCO,  BOT T L E D  A L E  &  C ID E R

WAT E R ,  P O P  &  JU IC E

White
Peaches and roses with a citrus 

finish and an of-dry character

Medium Dry White
A bright yellow of-medium dry  

with ripe apricot and peach

Red

Brook Hill Rosé & White

Marlings Rose Brut 

Brook Hill is family-run in the 

heart of the New Forest

Fresh, fruity, vibrant ,light aromas of red fruits, 

strawberries and cherries, plums sit alongside aromas 

of vanilla, quince and pastry with a lively, appealing 

fruit finish.

Mini Prossecco
Mini Rosé Prossecco 

Flack’s Double Drop 3.7%
Flack’s Romsey Gold 4.5%

Pig Beer 4%

Garden Cider Wild Strawberries 

Garden Cider  Elderflower 

Meon Valley Cider Dry

Still or Sparkling Water  

Frobishers Juice
Apple or Orange

Appletiser 

Posh Pops
Cream Soda & Rhubarb,Pear & 

Elderflower, Chilly Ginger, Sloe & Rose, 

Cloudy Lemonade

Hill Farm Juices
Apple & Elderflower, Apple & Pear 

Coke & Diet Coke or Fanta

Fruit Shoot

Americano / Macchiato 
Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White
Mocha / Iced Coffee
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Extra shot / Syrups

Tea for One

Tea for Two

Hot Chocolate

Strawberry Dream

Salted Caramel 

Top Banana 

Chocolush

With squirty cream and chocolate flake

served with squirty cream 

£26.00
£8.75
£7.75

£26.00
£8.75
£7.75

£26.00 

£26.00

£28.00

£8.75 
£7.75

£7.25
£7.25

£4.85 
£4.85

 £3.95

£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£2.75

£3.00

£2.85

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.20

£3.10

£3.30
£3.60
£1.80
£2.50
£0.60

£2.60

£4.00

£3.40
£3.65

£3.55

T E A
D o rs e t  E n g l i s h  B re a k fa s t  o r  a  s e l e c t i o n  

o f  J e n i e r  l o o s e  l e a f  te a  (C h a m o m i l e ,  E a r l  

G rey,  G re e n ,  B e r r y,  Pe p p e r m i n t  &  Le m o n  

Ro o i b o s)

H OT  C H O CO L AT E

             M i l ks h a k e s  
750ml

250ml

175ml

750ml

250ml

175ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

250ml

175ml


